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AUS Consultants, Inc.  www.ausinc.com 9919181

David Sheffer, Principal

2405 Park Drive, Suite 203

Harrisburg, PA  17110

Telephone:  717-763-9890

Email:  dsheffer@ausconsultants.com

Boenning & 

Scattergood, Inc.

www.boenninginc.com

9919238

James Adducci, Director

4 Tower Bridge

200 Barr Harbor Drive

West Conshohocken, PA  19428

Telehone:  610-832-5303

Email:  jadducci@boenninginc.com

Deloitte Transactions 

and Business Analytics 

LLP

deloitte.com 9920325

Marlene Motyka, Principal

100 Kimball Drive, Mail Stop Code 03E105

Parsippany, NJ 09054-0319

Telephone:  973-602-5691                             

Email:  mmotyka@deloitte.com

Gannett Fleming 

Valuation And Rate 

Consultants, LLC

www.gfvrc.com 9919244

Paul R. Herbert, President 

207 Senate Avenue 

Camp Hill, PA  17011 

Telephone:  717-763-7212, x 2289 

Email:  pherbert@gfnet.com

Herbert Rowland & 

Grubic, Inc.

www.hrg-inc.com 9919250

Adrienne M. Vicari, P.E.

Financial Services Manager 

369 East Park Drive Harrisburg, PA  17111 

Telephone:  717-569-1121 

Email:  avicari@hrg-inc.com

L.A.M. Management 

Services, Inc. d/b/a 

Richard W. Orloff, 

Certified Public 

Accountant

www.linkedin.com/in/ric

korloffcpa

9920017

Richard W. Orloff, CPA 

178 Redwood Drive 

Quakertown, PA  18951 

Telephone:  215-588-6683 

Email:  rick.cpa1@verizon.net

Scott Madden, Inc.

www.scottmadden.com 

9919278

Dylan W. D'Ascendis, Director 

1900 West Park Drive, Suite 250 

Westborough, MA  01581 

Telephone:  609-680-8695 

Email:  ddascendis@scottmadden.com
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